
$299$299 $199

$299 3/$9
$399

$799
FRESH CUT 
BONELESS 

BEEF 
ARM ROAST

NAVEL ORANGES 
3-LB. BAG

GREEN SEEDLESS 
GRAPES

QUAKER QUICK OR 
OLD FASHIONED OATS

18-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

TONY’S
PIZZA

18.56-20.6-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

SIMPLY 
ORANGE JUICE 46-OZ. OR 

SIMPLY 100 
GRAPEFRUIT OR APPLE JUICE 

OR CRAN COCKTAIL 52-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

FROZEN 
PORK SPARE RIBS

FINE FRESH
IDEASFOODS

8051 W. 160TH ST. • OVERLAND PARK, KS 66085

LB.

21 272625242322
WED FRI SUNTHURS SAT MON TUES

COSENTINOSMARKET.COM

EFFECTIVE DATES
JANUARY 21 - JANUARY 27, 2026

LB. LB. EA.
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$499$399
2 BITE 
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE 
BROWNIE
10.5-OZ.

GOLDMINER 
SOURDOUGH BREAD
24-OZ.

TASTY
SWEET

BAKERY

$xx

37TH STREET 
DANISH

14-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

$499
EA.

CHEF PREPARED 
GRAB N GO SIDES
15-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

COSENTINO’S 
MADE IN-STORE 
SIGNATURE 
LARGE SALADS
SELECTED VARIETIES

DIETZ & WATSON 
OFF THE BONE 
TURKEY OR 
COLBY JACK CHEESE

$599 $799 $999

HARMONIC
HUES

$15 FRESH-CUT
DELIGHTS

FLORAL
EA. EA.

EA. EA.

LB.

COSENTINO’S 
STORE ROASTED 

WHOLE ROTISSERIE 
CHICKEN

$799
EA.
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$349

$249

2/$3 $399
$449

$399

4/$5

$349

$249

$299

$199

$179

$349

2/$3

$299

$229

$399

$749

$449

79¢

69¢

$349

4/$5

2/$3

$349

$699

2/$4

4/$5

$1099

$149

$499

$299$699 $1599$1599$169 $499

SARGENTO 
BALANCED BREAKS
4.5-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

BEST CHOICE 
YOGURT

32-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

YOPLAIT OUI 5-OZ., 
RATIO 5.3-OZ. OR 

HAAGEN-DAZS 
CULTURED CREME  4-OZ., 

SELECTED VARIETIES

PHILADELPHIA 
SOFT OR WHIPPED 

CREAM CHEESE 7.5-8-OZ. OR 
FROSTING 16-OZ., 

SELECTED VARIETIES

CHOBANI 
COFFEE CREAMER
24-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

RANA 
PASTA

4-4.5-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

CHOBANI 
CREATIONS OR 
FLIP YOGURT

4.5-5.3-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

BEST CHOICE 
DRINKING WATER 24-PACK BOTTLES

16.9-OZ.

RED GOLD 
TOMATO JUICE

46-OZ.

PREMIER PROTEIN 
SHAKE SINGLE SERVE

11.5-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES 

TACO BELL 
SPECIALTY SAUCE
12-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES 

BEST CHOICE 
SLICED JALAPENOS

12-OZ.

FRITO LAY 
ROLD GOLD

10-16-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

$429
KRAFT 

MIRACLE WHIP 15-OZ. OR 
AIOLI12-OZ., 

SELECTED VARIETIES

KRAFT 
MARSHMALLOW 10-OZ. OR 

MARSHMALLOW CREAM 7-OZ.,
SELECTED VARIETIES

TACO BELL 
TACO FLAVORED SHELLS

12-CT., SELECTED VARIETIES 

BEST CHOICE 
CHILI NO BEANS

15-OZ.

FRITO LAY 
SUNCHIPS

7-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

KRAFT MAC AND CHEESE 
OR VELVEETA 

SHELLS AND CHEESE
3-PK., SELECTED VARIETIES

BETTY CROCKER 
BISQUICK

40-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

TACO BELL 
SEASONING MIX

1-1.4-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES 

BEST CHOICE 
SEASONING, SAUCE OR GRAVY MIX

.87-1.5-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

QUAKER 
RICE OR CORN CAKES
4.5-6.52-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

HUNT’S 
PASTA SAUCE

24-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES 

CAPRI SUN
12-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES 

BEST CHOICE 
SUPERIOR SELECTION 

STUFFED OLIVES
4.5-10-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES 

COKE PRODUCTS
12-PACK CANS

12-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

RXBAR 
BARS

1.75-2.10-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

RED GOLD 
SLOPPY JOE MIX

15-OZ.

BOUNTY 
ESSENTIALS

8 DOUBLE ROLL

BEST CHOICE 
CHOPPED GREEN CHILE

7-OZ.

COKE PRODUCTS
6-PACK BOTTLES

16.9-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

DAWN 
EZ SQEEZE 12.2-14.7-OZ. OR

ULTRA 18-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

PUFFS 
ULTRA OR PLUS

4-PK., SELECTED VARIETIES

GAIN LIQUID 144-OZ.,
FLINGS 60-CT. OR 

FIREWORKS 24-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

TIDE LIQUID 92-105-OZ., 
PODS 32-57-CT., 

DOWNY BEADS 24-OZ. OR
DREFT 92-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

COLGATE 
TOOTHPASTE

4-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

CASCADE 
ACTION PACS

9-16-CT., SELECTED VARIETIES

$299

$1599

$299
EGGO

THICK AND FLUFFY WAFFLES 6-CT., 
PANCAKES 12-CT. OR 

FRENCH TOAST MINIS 32-CT., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

STOUFFER’S 
FAMILY SIZED 

ENTRÉES
57-90-OZ., 

SELECTED VARIETIES

BIBIGO 
DUMPLINGS 6.6-OZ., 

SPRING ROLLS 9.8-OZ. OR 
PAGODA WONTON OR RANGOON

6.07-7.27-OZ., SELECTED VARIETIES

DAIRY FROZEN

SPECIALTY FOODS

GROCERY

HOME & HEALTH

$400 2/$5 $499$400
COOPER STREET
COOKIES
5-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

ENDANGERED 
SPECIES
CHOCOLATE BARS
3-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

BETTER BOOCH
KOMBUCHA
12-OZ. CAN, 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

A2
MILK
59-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

SARGENTO 
STRING OR STICK 

CHEESE 
9-12-OZ.

SELECTED VARIETIES

$399
BLUE BUNNY

PREMIUM 
ICE CREAM 

46-48-OZ.
SELECTED VARIETIES

$499
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FRESH ATLANTIC 
SALMON FILLETS

FROZEN 
SWAI FILLETS

FRESH CUT BONELESS 
BEEF CHARCOAL 
STEAKS
VALUE PACK, 
CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF

FRESH 
BONELESS 
SKINLESS 
CHICKEN BREAST

FRESH CUT 
BONELESS 
BEEF RIBEYE 
STEAK
CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF

SUGARDALE 
BACON
16-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

FRESH CUT 
BONE-IN PORK 
STEAKS
VALUE PACK

OSCAR MAYER 
DUNKABLES
2-2.9-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

FRESH CUT 
BONE-IN PORK 
COUNTRY STYLE 
FOR BBQ

JOHNSONVILLE 
SUMMER 
SAUSAGE
10-12-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

FRESH MADE 
GROUND PORK, 
BREAKFAST OR 
ITALIAN SAUSAGE

BAR S 
JUMBO JUMBOS
FRANKS
5-LB.

$1199 $349

$999

$399

$2399

$499

$299

2/$3

$299

$549

$349

$999

$349

$799

FROZEN 
POLLOCK FILLETS

FRESH 
80% LEAN 

GROUND BEEF
VALUE PACK, CERTIFIED 

ANGUS BEEF

$599
LB. FRESH

CUT

MEAT

$499 $449

$399 $899

PARADISE KITCHENS 
OR TIANTANG 
CHICKEN
22-24-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

QUAKER MAID 
STEAK-UMM
9-OZ.

TYSON 
SANDWICH 
OR SLIDERS
21-24-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

TYSON 
FAST FIXIN’ 
MID-SIZE BAG
22.5-24-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES

SEAFOOD

FROZEN 
TUNA STEAKS

ALL PHOTOGRAPHY, CLERICAL, PRINTING AND TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS ARE 
SUBJECT TO CORRECTION. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. NONE 

SOLD TO DEALERS. ALL ITEMS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE AT ALL STORES.     REWARDSREWARDS
SAVINGSSAVINGS
EVERY TIME YOU SHOP

LB.

LB.

LB.

LB. LB. LB.

LB. LB.

LB.

LB.

LB.

$3994/$5

$599

$699

$299

4/$5

EA.

EA.

EA.

EA.

EA.

EA.

EA.

FARM
PRODUCE

FRESH

HONEYCRISP
APPLES

LB.
$249

$899

$799

$449

CRISPY GREEN
DRIED FRUIT
4-PACK 1.69-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

NAKED
JUICE
46-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

ORGANC GIRL
SALAD
5-OZ., 
SELECTED VARIETIES 

DELMONTE
MAG MELON
CANTALOUPE

XL LA ROUGE
RED PEPPERS

PINE
BERRIES
10-OZ.

RED OR GOLD
CLAMSHELL KIWI
16-OZ.

SWEET POP
TOMATOES
10-OZ.

LARGE
AVOCADOS
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